EDENRED S.A.

EDENRED S.A.

ISIN:  FR0010908533

Overview

2024/08/09 17:30:00

Price
36.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

0.39% (0.14)

FR0010908533
EDEN

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Financial
Stock

8,847 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

35.63 EUR (1,500)
36.37 EUR (1,500)
35.985 EUR

35.95 EUR

35.95 EUR

35.86 EUR

35.95 EUR

17,000
611,150.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/02 =
2024/07/29 )
2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/19 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58179575,158755824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010908533&ID_NOTATION=37468750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010908533&ID_NOTATION=37468750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=759f122c4f1e9c492dfa426dbac59120640edea18a03144470f25ff5455ef85e&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2d0d2fc2766de388b&time=1723344932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=512369f9b1ce6a048f12ec1450c70078506dd01ebd7abe81e070dad2290c19e9&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8cf4daeb8a2698234&time=1723344932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be50c9f769a40889f11bf55d580d5b8f27d025db3b38a490239c815c89e10510&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a0e052700b54737c4&time=1723344932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40ec437ad88f3a3ef60450aa540a5035c934663cc9b365a2aded1571708951d8&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=78e6f2539a9257b5c&time=1723344932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b07161c7e1eb2a08eca0f5a24f31d858d79fad06393c7088eefae118081a34f9&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=83d3ac29ce5bfca56&time=1723344932&tool=RSC

EDENRED S.A.

Details

2024/08/09 17:30:00

Price
36.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN FR0010908533
Symbol EDEN
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 8,847 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.63 EUR (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 36.37 EUR (1,500)
Open 35.985 EUR
High 35.95 EUR
Low 35.95 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.86 EUR
VWAP 35.95 EUR
Volume (pcs) 17,000
Trading volume 611,150.00
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -35.12% -38.12% -26.75%
Perf (abs.) -19.49 -22.18 -13.15
Beta 1.00 1.03 0.62
Volatility 41.06 34.12 27.31

ERSTE

Group

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EDENRED S.A.

Exchange [F] Date
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
08/09
Tradegate 2024/
08/09
Stuttgart 2024/
08/09
Munich 2024/
08/09
London Stock Exchange 2024/

Time

15:30

22:26

17:08

08:11

17:30

35.72 EUR (3,400)
38.92 EUR (2,273)
43.46 EUR (7,171)
49.68 EUR (6,854)

58.64 EUR (2024/01/22)

35.10 EUR (2024/08/07)

60.92 EUR (2023/09/20)

35.10 EUR (2024/08/07)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

36.06 EUR 0.00 4

36.09 EUR 0.00 5

36.10 EUR 0.00 13

35.90 EUR 0.00 1

36.00 EUR 0.61 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37468750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37381519
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37375958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37375957

EDENRED S.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/01

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

08:20

20:01

17:29

08:10

08:08

35.92 EUR

40.25 USD

36.00 EUR

35.83 EUR

35.85 EUR

0.00

0.03

4.75

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37402614
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40808933
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37025899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37375959

EDENRED S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

[3) Edenred

Contact Details
EDENRED SE

Be Issy Building, 14-16 boulevard Garibaldi -
92130 Issy-les-Moulineaux

Telefon: +33-1-74-31-75-00
Fax: +33-1-74-31-98-03

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bertrand Dumazy
Arnaud Erulin
Damien Perillat
Dave Ubachs
Diane Coliche
Emanuelle
Chatelain
Jacques Adoue

Julien Tanguy

Philippe Relland-
Bernard

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Nathalie Balla

Angeles Garcia-

Poveda Morera
Bernardo Sanchez

Incera

Cédric Appert
Dominique DSHinnin
Graziella Gavezotti
Jean-Romain
Lhomme

Maélle Gavet

Monica Mondardini

Philippe Vallée

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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